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Name of Listed Entity:Nath Bio-Genes (India) Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: NATHBIOGEN
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly [No
aid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares No
against which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?
S Whether any shares held by promoters are Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
ledge or otherwise encumbered?
§) Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants ?
tS] Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No. No. Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held No. Sharehol Numbe Number of Number
o of of Sully of of nos. olding in each class of securities of ding, as rof Shares of equity
ry sharehold shar paid up Partl sh shares as a % Sha a% Locked pledged or shares
I er (III) shares equity | Dep held (calculat (IX) Outsta| of otherwise in
(I held shares | Rec| (VII)= per conver| securities XII encumbered dematerial
(v) held (Vl) | (IV)+(V)+ 1957) secur| percenta (XIII) ed form
w) (vl (vii) (inclu diluted
Asa % No of Voting Total as Warr |  capita] N As a| No. (a) Asa XIV
(A+B+C Rights a [:4] o. % % of
2) Clas s | C | Tot al % of x1n= (a of total
eg: X | 1 (A+B+ C) Asa % ) tot Shar
a (A+B+C al es
s 2 Sh held
s ar (b)
e es
g hel
: d
y (b)
A Promoter & 15 7797309 [0 (0] 7797309 41.03 7797309 |0 [7797309 ©41.03 (0] 41.03 0 1184000 (15.18 (7797309
[Promoter
Group
B Public 31658 [11206691 [0 0 11206691 |58.97 112066910  [11206691 |58.97 0 58.97 0 10912124
C Non Promoter- [0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0
INon Public
C1 Shares (0] (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
C2 Shares held by |0 0 0 0 0 0 (o] o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
[Trusts
[Total 31673 19004000 [0 ] 19004000 [100 190040000 19004000 [100 0 100 0 1184000 16.23 18709433




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN | No. of | No. of Part| Nos. of Total | Shareho| Number of Voting Rights held in N Shareholdi Numb| Number of Number of
of the (I shareh| fully paid-| shares nos. ding % each class of securities S| g,asa %| Locke Shares equity
Shareholders| older | paid equi| underlyin| shares| calculat (IX) Un| assuming shar| pledged or shares
[i1] (I up shar| Depositor held d as per Out full (X11) otherwise in
equity held Receipts (VIL = SCRR, co | conversion encumbered dematerial
share w) [i%/] IV+V+VI 1957 se of (XIII) ed form
s held ) No of Voting Rights Total as (in| convertibl | N | As| No. (a) | Asa (X1V)
(Iv) Asa % a % of W | securities| o| a % of
(A+B;-I?2) ';I‘ott'al (X) as at .| % total
otin, ercenta
(VL Cl;ss Cla Tot al righ tg po - dilute%l (. shar
s share a es
s capitall | ) | J held
x1) = ¢ (®)
Y (VI +(X] as o
% of t
A+B+C2 a
1
1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0
a Individuals/Hind 2 439 0 439 0 439 0 439 0 0 0O [0 0 439
u undivided
Family
INANDKISHOR  |AAGPK |1 146 0 146 0 146 0 146 0 0 0O [0 0 146
LAXMINARAYAN [2869M
KAGLIWAL
UJEEVANLATA IACBPK (1 293 0 293 0 293 0 293 0 0 o |0 0 293
INANDKISHOR  (7779H
KAGLIWAL
b Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
c Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o |0 0 (0]
Institutions/
Banks
d Any Other 13 7796870 [0 7796870 41.03 7796870 |0 7796870 [41.03 41.03 0 (1184000 [15.19 (7796870
(specify)
Bodies Corporate 11 3665969 |0 3665969 [19.29 3665969 |0 3665969 [19.29 19.29 0 680000 [88.99 [3665969
FERRY FAX IAAACF |1 307644 0 307644 [1.62 307644 |0 307644 1.62 1.62 0O [150000 §48.76 (307644
FARMS PRIVATE [7471P
LIMITED
INATH IAAACN (1 101200 0 101200 [0.53 101200 [0 101200 0.53 0.53 o |0 (0] 101200
BIOTECHNOLOG [9500D
IES LTD
BARKHA FARMS |AABCB |1 354030 0 354030 |[1.86 354030 |0 354030 1.86 1.86 0O [0 0 354030
IPRIVATE 4676P
LIMITED
INATH ROYAL IAABCN (1 494692 0 494692 2.6 494692 |0 494692 2.6 2.6 o |0 0 494692
LTD 1641C
TINGLI FINVEST |JAABCN |1 562360 0 562360 [2.96 562360 |0 562360 2.96 2.96 o |0 0 562360
IPVT LTD 7977M




IPRABHA FARMS |AACCP |1 75271 0 0 75271 0.4 75271 0 75271 0.4 0 0.4 o 0 [0 0 75271
IPRIVATE 3782D
ILIMITED
IPARESH FARMS AACCP |1 374 0 0 374 0 374 0 374 0 0 0 o 0 [0 0 374
PRIVATE 3783C
ILIMITED
IPITHAMBAR IAACCP (1 250000 0 0 250000 |1.32 250000 [0 250000 1.32 (0] 1.32 0O [0 [0 0 250000
FARMS PRIVATE [7677H
ILIMITED
ARATI FARMS |AADCA (1 202641 0 (o] 202641 [1.07 202641 0 202641 1.07 0 1.07 o |0 [0 (o] 202641
IPRIVATE 4274A
ILIMITED
AGRI TECH IAAECA (1 1317538 [0 0 1317538 6.93 1317538 [0 1317538 [6.93 (0] 6.93 0 |0 [530000 #40.23 (1317538
INDIA LIMITED [3539K
JEEVAN IAAACJ (1 219 0 (o] 219 0 219 0 219 0 0 o] 0O |0 [0 0 219
INVESTMENT & [2901L
FINANCE PVT
ILTD
Other 2 4130901 |0 0 4130901 [21.74 4130901 [0 4130901 [21.74 0 21.74 0O |0 [504000 [24.13 14130901
ASHU FARMS  |ABMFA(1 2088449 0 (o] 2088449 [10.99 2088449 0 2088449 (10.99 0 10.99 0 |0 [504000 [24.13 [2088449
ILLP 9850D
AKASH FARMS |ABNFA |1 2042452 0 (o] 2042452 [10.75 2042452 0 2042452 (10.75 0 10.75 0O |0 [0 (o] 2042452
ILLP 1292L
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 7797309 [0 0 7797309 41.03 7797309 |0 7797309 141.03 0 41.03 0O |0 [1184000 |15.18 7797309
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 [0 0 0
a Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0O 0 [0 0 0
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 |0 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 [0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 (o) 0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0O [0 [0 0 0
Investor
e IAny Other (o (o 0 (0] (o 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] o [0 [0 ] (]
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 |0 0 0
Total 15 7797309 0 (o] 7797309 41.03 7797309 [0 7797309 41.03 0 41.03 0 |0 [1184000 (15.18 [7797309
Shareholding of
IPromoter and
IPromoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
lgatego}lltf PI‘\? Nf}f- No. of P | Nos.of | Total | Shareh Number ;:f YOtin?f Rights_ti_Leld No. Total Nun}ber Number of | Numbe
ame oj the 0 ully paid | a shares nos. ol din in each class oj securities o sharehol 0 Shares ro
Shar e(hI)older s (m shgre j;p qul,lity r underlyi share % g (x) Si{a din g, as Lo ‘i:::ed pledged or equ;'{:y
older share s t ng s calcula res a% shares otherwise shares
(I held (IV) 1 Deposito held te d as Und assumin (Xm encumbered | held in
y ry VII = per No of Voting Rights Tota erly g full No | Asa | No. Asa demate
Receipts | IV+V+VI | SCRR, las ing | conversio % (N % of rializ
p (VI 1957 Outs n of ed
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Institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mutual Funds/

1624817

1624817

8.55

1624817

1624817

8.55

8.55

1623123

ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE
IPRIVATE
ILIMITED A/C
ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE PURE
VALUE FUND

IAAATB
0102C

—

1620617

[=lI=]i=]

[=l[=][=]

1620617

8.53

1620617

[=l[=][=]

1620617

8.53

[=l=][=]

8.53

[=l[=][=]

[s)[=)[=}

1620617

Venture Capital
Funds

0

0

0

0

0

IAlternate
Investment
Funds

439560

439560

2.31

439560

439560

2.31

2.31

439560

INDGROWTH
CAPITAL FUND I

IAABTI4
238B

439560

439560

2.31

439560

439560

2.31

2.31

439560

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

34192

34192

0.18

34192

34192

34192

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

22

22

22

22

Insurance
Companies

0

[Provident Funds/
[Pension Funds

0

IAny Other
(specify)

550

550

550

550

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

2099141

2099141

11.05

2099141

2099141

11.05

11.05

2096875

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
IPresident of India

0

0

0

0

[e)[=)

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

INon-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

30241

4007447

4007447

21.09

4007447

4007447

21.09

21.09

3740711

=

Individual
shareholders
’holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

30227

2780638

[=l[=)I=][=]

[=l=]I=][=]

2780638

14.63

2780638

[=l=l=][=]

2780638

14.63

14.63

[=l[=][=][=)

[s)[e)[e)[e)

2513902

Individual
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olding nominal

share capital in
xcess of Rs. 2

14

1226809

1226809

6.46

1226809

1226809

6.46

6.46

1226809




lakhs.

BAKULESH IALQPS |1 255500 0 (0] 255500 [1.34 2 o 2 0 0 1.34 0 0 255500
TRAMBAKLAL 4619A

SHAH

INBFCs registered 2 945 0 0 945 (0] 945 0 945 0 0 0 0 0 945

with RBI

Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing figure)

Any Other 1399 5099158 0 0 5099158 [26.83 5099158 [0 (5099158 26.83 |0 26.83 0 0 5073593
(specify)

Bodies Corporate 394 4281211 0 0 4281211 [22.53 4281211 |0 4281211 22.53 [0 22.53 0 0 4270914
AUTHUM IAADCS |1 3016936 0 0 3016936 (15.88 3016936 (0 (3016936 15.88 [0 15.88 0 0 3016936
INVESTMENT 2471H

AND

INFRASTRUCTU

RE LIMITED

C MACKERTICH |AABCC |1 192676 0 0 192676 |1.01 192676 0 |192676 1.01 0 1.01 0 0 192676
PRIVATE 0381Q

ILIMITED

Clearing 106 129409 0 (o] 129409 1(0.68 129409 0 [129409 0.68 0 0.68 0 0 129409
Members

HUF 536 190817 0 0 190817 |1 190817 0  |190817 1 0 1 0 0 190817
INon-Resident 361 496441 0 0 496441 [2.61 496441 0 496441 2.61 0 2.61 0 0 481173
Indian (NRI)

SATPAL IARCPK |1 400000 0 0 400000 [2.1 400000 0 400000 2.1 0 2.1 0 0 400000
KHATTAR 9611J

Overseas 1 880 0 (0] 880 (0] 880 0 880 0 0 0 (0] 0 880
Corporate Bodies

Trusts 1 400 0 0 400 0 400 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400
Sub-Total (B)(3) 31642 (9107550 0 0 9107550 47.92 9107550 |0 9107550 4792 [0 47.92 0 0 8815249
Total Public 31658 (11206691 0 (0] 11206691(58.97 11206691 |0 (11206691 [58.97 [0 58.97 (0] 0 10912124

Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN | No. of | No. of| Partly Nos. of | Total Shareho| Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number of| Number of| Number of]
of the (I shareh| fully| paid-up shares shares | ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdi]| Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders| older | paid equity | underlyin| held calculat (IX) Underlyin| g,asa % shares pledged or| shares
I (III) up shares | Depositor| (VII = d as per Outstandin| assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity  held Receipts | IV+V+VI| SCRR, convertibl full encumbere | dematerial
share V) [i%77] ) 1957 securities| conversion (XIII) ed form
s held Asa % No of Voting Total (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (X1IV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2)| Rights as a Warrants)| convertibl 9% (N | %of (Not
(i) 1‘:/; tOfl (X) securities of o total fpplicable
ota asa
Cl;:s Cl:s 'It‘o Votin percentag tolt ¢ shar
x Y al g of diluted a ap | €s
rights share Sha | pli | held
capital) r ca | (Not
(X1 es bl | apol
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o 0 (o
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0 (0]
IPromoter- Non
[Public
Shareholding
(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)
Name PAN Passport No. Nationality| Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct Date of
in case of a indirect* creation /
foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of acquisition of
national distributable control significant significant
d:'tl)-ide'r:fi ‘or: lfzr:y influence l?eneficial
JEEVANLATA IACBPK7779H India 5.1 5.1 5.1
KAGLIWAL
ASHU FARMS  |AADCA3302K India 5.1 5.1 5.1 Yes Yes 10-May-2018
ILLP
IAKASH IALEPK4884D India 5.1 5.1 5.1
KAGLIWAL
ASHU FARMS  |AADCA3302K India 5.1 5.1 5.1 Yes Yes 10-May-2018
LLP




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




