- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Nath Bio-Genes (India) Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: NATHBIOGEN
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2021
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly	No	
2	paid up shares? Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of shar (III)	No. of fully paid up shares held (IV)	No. of Partl equity shares held (V)	No. of sh Dep Rec (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareh olding as a % (calculat per 1957) (VIII)	in ed	ich d	Voting Rig class of sec (IX)	curities	No. of Sha Outsta conver secur (inclu		Loci (X	of ked <u>II)</u>	Numbe Shar pledge otherwi encumbe (XII	res ed or se red T)	Number of equity shares in dematerial ed form
							As a % (A+B+C 2)	No of Rig Clas s eg: X		Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warr (X)	capita (XI)= As a % (A+B+C 2)	N o. (a )	As a % of tot al Sh ar es hel d (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar e s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	7797309	0	0	7797309	41.03	7797309	0	7797309	41.03	0	41.03	0	0	1184000	15.18	7797309
В	Public	31658	11206691	0	0	11206691	58.97	11206691	0	11206691	58.97	0	58.97	0	0			10912124
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	31673	19004000	0	0	19004000	100	19004000	0	19004000	100	0	100	0	0	1184000	6.23	18709433

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of	Part	Nos. of	Total	Shareho	Numbe	r of V	oting Righ	ts held in	N	Shareholdi	Nı	ımb	Numbe	r of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh		paid-	shares	nos.	ding %			ss of securi		S	g, as a %		ocke			equity
	Shäreholders	] ` ´	older	paid	equi						(IX)		Un	assuming		shar			shares
	<b>(I)</b>		(III)	ир	shar			d as per					Out			II)	otheru		in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					co	conversion			encumb		dematerial
				share s held	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI	1957	N 6 Y	7-41	. D!-1-4-	M-4-1-1	se	of	87	A -	(XI		ed form (XIV)
				(IV)	4		,	As a %	No of V	oting	Kignts	Total as a % of	(in W	convertibl securities	IV O	As a	No. (a)	As a	(XIV)
				(10)				(A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a	0	%		% of	
								(VIII)		- 01	T-4 -1	Voting	(22)	percentaa	•	/0		total	
								' '	Class X	Cl a	Tot al	rights		of diluted	1	_		shar	
									_ A	s				share	a	0		e s	
										s				capital)	)	f t		held	
														(XI) = (VII)+(X) as		o		(b)	
										Y				% of	ł	t			
														A+B+C2					
																a			
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals/Hind		2	439	0	0	439	0	439	0	439	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	439
	u undivided																		
	Family										<u> </u>								
	NANDKISHOR	AAGPK	1	146	0	0	146	0	146	0	146	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	146
	LAXMINARAYAN	2869M																	
	KAGLIWAL																		
	JEEVANLATA	ACBPK	1	293	0	0	293	0	293	0	293	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	293
	NANDKISHOR	7779H																	
	KAGLIWAL																		
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s)																		
С	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		13	7796870	0	0	7796870	41.03	7796870	0	7796870	41.03	0	41.03	0	0	1184000	15.19	7796870
	(specify)																		
	Bodies Corporate		11	3665969	0	0	3665969	19.29	3665969	0	3665969	19.29	0	19.29	0	0	680000	88.99	3665969
		AAACF	1	307644	0	0	307644	1.62	307644	0	307644	1.62	0	1.62	0	0	150000	48.76	307644
	FARMS PRIVATE	7471P									1								
	LIMITED																		
	NATH	AAACN	1	101200	0	0	101200	0.53	101200	0	101200	0.53	0	0.53	0	0	0	0	101200
	BIOTECHNOLOG	9500D									1								
	IES LTD										1								
	BARKHA FARMS	AABCB	1	354030	0	0	354030	1.86	354030	0	354030	1.86	0	1.86	0	0	0	0	354030
		4676P																	
	LIMITED										1								
	NATH ROYAL	AABCN	1	494692	0	0	494692	2.6	494692	0	494692	2.6	0	2.6	0	0	0	0	494692
	LTD	1641C									1								
	TINGLI FINVEST	AABCN	1	562360	0	0	562360	2.96	562360	0	562360	2.96	0	2.96	0	0	0	0	562360
1		7977M																	

	PRABHA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	3782D		271	0	0		0.4	75271	0	75271	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	0		75271
	PARESH FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	3783C	37		0	0	374		071	_	374	0	0	O	0	0	0		374
	PITHAMBAR FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED			0000	0	0			250000		250000	1.32	0	1.02	0	0	0		250000
	PRIVATE LIMITED	AADCA 1 4274A	20	2641	0	0	202641	1.07	202641	0	202641	1.07	0	1.07	0	0	0	0	202641
	AGRI TECH INDIA LIMITED	AAECA 1 3539K	13	17538	0	0	1317538	6.93	1317538	0	1317538	6.93	0	6.93	0	0	530000	40.23	1317538
	JEEVAN INVESTMENT & FINANCE PVT LTD	AAACJ 1 2901L	. 21	9	0	0	219	0	219	0	219	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	219
	Other	2	41	30901	0	0	4130901	21.74	4130901	0	4130901	21.74	0	21.74	0	0	504000	24.13	4130901
	ASHU FARMS LLP	ABMFA 1 9850D	20	88449	0	0	2088449	10.99	2088449	0	2088449	10.99	0	10.99	0	0	504000	24.13	2088449
	AKASH FARMS LLP	ABNFA 1 1292L	20	42452	0	0	2042452	10.75	2042452	0	2042452	10.75	0	10.75	0	0	0	0	2042452
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		.5 77	97309	0	0	7797309	41.03	7797309	0	7797309	41.03	0	41.03	0	0	1184000	15.18	7797309
2	Foreign	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	5 77	97309	0	0	7797309	41.03	7797309	0	7797309	41.03	O	41.03	0	0	1184000	15.18	7797309

 ${\it Table~III-Statement~showing~shareholding~pattern~of~the~Public~shareholder}$ 

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N (II)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P a r t	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposito	Total nos. share s held	Shareh ol ding % calcula te d as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	S	No. of Sha res Und	Total sharehol din g , as a % assumin	Nun o Loc ii sha (X	f ked n res	Si pled oth	mber of hares dged or terwise umbered	Numbe r of equity shares held in
		(111)	110004 (21)	y p	ry Receipts (VI)	<u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	per SCRR, 1957		ota as	erly ing Outs	g full conversio n of	No ·	As a %	No. (N	As a % of	demate rializ ed

					a i d - u			As a % of (A+B+C 2) VIII	Class X	C I	Tot al	a % of Tota l Votin	tan ding con vert ible	convertib le securitie s (as a percenta	(a)	of tot al Sha r	o t ap pli ca	total share s held (Not applic	form (XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		11	1624817	0	0	1624817	8.55	1624817	0	1624817	8.55	0	8.55	0	0			1623123
		AAATB 0102C	1	1620617	0	0	1620617	8.53	1620617	0	1620617	8.53	0	8.53	0	0			1620617
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
c	Alternate Investment Funds		1	439560	0	0	439560	2.31	439560	0	439560	2.31	0	2.31	0	0			439560
		AABTI4 238B	1	439560	0	0	439560	2.31	439560	0	439560	2.31	0	2.31	0	0			439560
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
е	Foreign Portfolio Investors		2	34192	О	0	34192	0.18	34192	0	34192	0.18	0	0.18	0	0			34192
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	22	0	0	22	0	22	0	22	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	О	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	Any Other (specify)		1	550	0	0	550	0	550	0	550	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		16	2099141	0	0	2099141	11.05	2099141	0	2099141	11.05	0	11.05	0	0			2096875
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
3	Non-institutions		0	U	U	0	U	01.00	U	U O	U	01.00	U	01.00	0	U			0740711
<u>a</u>	Individuals -		30241	4007447	U	0		21.09	4007447		4007447	21.09	U	21.09	0	0			3740711
1	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		30227	2780638	O	0	2780638	14.63	2780638	U	2780638	14.63	υ	14.63	O	υ			2513902
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2		14	1226809	0	0	1226809	6.46	1226809	0	1226809	6.46	0	6.46	0	0			1226809

	lakhs.																
	TRAMBAKLAL SHAH	ALQPS 4619A	1	255500	0	0	255500	1.34	2	0	2	0	0	1.34	0	0	255500
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		2	945	0	0	945	0	945	0	945	0	0	0	0	0	945
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)		1399	5099158	О	0	5099158	26.83	5099158	0	5099158	26.83	0	26.83	0	0	5073593
	Bodies Corporate		394	4281211	0	0	4281211	22.53	4281211	0	4281211	22.53	0	22.53	0	0	4270914
		AADCS 2471H	1	3016936	0	0	3016936		3016936	0	3016936	15.88	0	15.88	0	0	3016936
		AABCC 0381Q	1	192676	0	0	192676	1.01	192676	0	192676	1.01	0	1.01	0	0	192676
	Clearing Members		106	129409	0	0	129409	0.68	129409	О	129409	0.68	0	0.68	0	0	129409
	HUF		536	190817	0	0	190817	1	190817	0	190817	1	0	1	0	0	190817
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		361	496441	0	0	496441	2.61	496441	0	496441	2.61	0	2.61	0	0	481173
		ARCPK 9611J	1	400000	0	0	400000	2.1	400000	0	400000	2.1	0	2.1	0	0	400000
	Overseas Corporate Bodies		1	880	0	0	880	0	880	0	880	0	0	0	0	0	880
	Trusts		1	400	0	0	400	0	400	0	400	0	0	0	0	0	400
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		31642	9107550	0	0	9107550		9107550	0	9107550	47.92	0	47.92	0	0	8815249
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3		31658	11206691	0	0	11206691	158.97	11206691	0	11206691	58.97	0	58.97	0	0	10912124

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category &	PAN		No. of		Nos. of	Total	Shareho	Numl	ber of Vo			No. of	Total		iber of		nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh		paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ec			ecurities	Shares	shareholdi		ked in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlyin	held	calculat		(I	X)		Underlyin	g , as a %		ares		dged or	
	<b>(I)</b>		(III)	ир	shares	Depositor	<u>(VII = </u>	d as per					Outstandin		(X	II)		erwise	in
				equity		Receipts	IV+V+VI	SCRR,					convertibl	full				ımbere	dematerial
				share	(V)	(VI)	)	1957					securities	conversion				(III)	ed form
				s held				As a %		` Voting		Total	(including	of	No.		No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	Right	ts		as a	Warrants)			%	(N	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				% of	(X)	securities		of	0	total	Applicable
									Clas	Clas	To	Total		as a		tot	t	shar	)
									s	s	t	Votin		percentag		al	an .	e s	
									X	Y	al	g		of diluted			ap		
												rights		share		Sha	pli	held	
														capital)		r	ca	(Not	
														(XI)		es	bl	appl	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee Benefit		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Trust / Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	,																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter- Non		-	-	-		-		-	1	1	-	-		-			ľ	-
	Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a	Nationality	Details of hol or indirect*	ding/ exercise of rig	ht of the SBO in the re	porting compan	y, whether direct	Date of creation /
		foreign national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial
1 JEEVANLATA KAGLIWAL	АСВРК7779Н		India	5.1	5.1	5.1			
A ASHU FARMS LLP	AADCA3302K		India	5.1	5.1	5.1	Yes	Yes	10-May-2018
2 AKASH KAGLIWAL	ALEPK4884D		India	5.1	5.1	5.1			
A ASHU FARMS	AADCA3302K		India	5.1	5.1	5.1	Yes	Yes	10-May-2018

## Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense acco	ount, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Ī	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here alon	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
	demat/unclaimed suspense acco	ount, voting rights which are frozen etc.
ſ	No. of shareholders	No of share held

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the sha	reholders acting as persons in Co	ncert including their Shareholdin	g
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %